Platz Name
1 Lankes, Kilian
2 Forster, Markus
3  Koch, Diana
4  Huber, Hanne
5 Lorenz, Werner
6  Nowak, Rainer
7 Haas, Jutta
8 Nickel, Ramona
9 Kluge, Ute
10 Waldmann, Benjamin
11 Benthin, Harald
12 Dorstewitz, Reiner
13 Forster, Martin
14  Dorstewitz, Marianne
15 Gronauer, Martin
16  Nickel, Christa
17 Sarmiento, Petra
18 Feder, Norbert
19 Schussel, Bernd
20  Puschner, Thomas
21 Hofner, Barbara
22  Bayer, Jurgen
23 Reithinger, Bernd
24 Dust, Sigrid
25  Gronauer, Philip
26  Pdlloth, Robert
27 Betz, Markus
28 Rauch, Michael
29 Reinfelder, Martha
30 Ruth, Marcel
31 Kreschel, Petra
32  Ruth, Thomas
33  Gulner, Tobias
34  Guliner, Laura

BlUrgerscheibe frei

2014

Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

FFW Sperberslohe
FFW Sperberslohe
Rauchklub GroR'lohe

ohne Verein

Sonnenstrahl & Silbermond e.V.

CSU-Fraktion
SPD-Fraktion

TSV Stockschiitzen
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

FFW Sperberslohe

Sonnenstrahl & Silbermond e.V.

Hubertus Nurnberg
FFW Sperberslohe
FFW Sperberslohe
VSV Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein LA
Rauchklub GroR'lohe
Rauchklub GroR'lohe
ohne Verein

FFW Sperberslohe
SPD-Fraktion

FFW Sperberslohe
TSV Wendelstein LA
ohne Verein

TSV Wendelstein LA
Steel Dart

TSV Wendelstein LA
TSV Wendelstein LA
TSV Wendelstein LA

Nr.

47
18
15
20
35

31
87
32
67
26
13
14
12
84

38
29
21
48
74
72
27

85
54
79
59
68
65
16
66
64
63

Ergebnis
22,6 Teiler
89 Ringe
26,7 Teiler
87 Ringe
32,2 Teiler
86 Ringe
36,2 Teiler
83 Ringe
41,6 Teiler
81 80 Ringe
46,9 Teiler
79 78 Ringe
51,5 Teiler
79 77 Ringe
54,2 Teiler
79 76 Ringe
77,5 Teiler
76 Ringe
85,2 Teiler
75 Ringe
95,6 Teiler
71 Ringe
99,0 Teiler
68 66 Ringe
100,6 Teiler
68 63 Ringe
122,6 Teiler
66 53 Ringe
139,7 Teiler
65 53 Ringe
140,7 Teiler
64 42 Ringe
153,3 Teiler
63 53 Ringe



